Ordering Code:
SFPC1.0 - XX - SM - D - X - X - X - 1
1.0mm FPC Series
Contact NO:
XX=XXpin
For example：
06=06pin
Contact type
D: Dual contact
Packing Type
T: Tube packing
A: tray packing
R: tape & reel
Other Option
0:Standard footprint
1:Reverse footprint
Plating：
G0:Gold flash
G1: 3U"gold
SN: MATT-TIN
90-120U"
S0: SELECTIVE GOLD
S1: SELECTIVE GOLD
3U"
APPERANCE
RM:SMT Right Angle
RT:DIP Right Angle
SM:SMT Straight
ST:DIP Straight
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
⑦
FPC
Positive needle PCB LAYOUT
STANDARD
  Versa needle PCB LAYOUT
REVERSE
Suitable cable
ASSEMBLY LAYOUT
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
PC BOARD
1.0±0.05
0
.
4
±
0
.
0
5
5.1±0.2
3.4±0.1
8 Series number
1
8